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Mark Overmyer-
Velázquez, 
Chair 

Professor of History and 
Latino & Latin American 
Studies 
University Campus 
Director, UConn Hartford 

Mark.Velazquez@uconn.edu 959-200-3500 

 
Jason Chang Associate Professor of 

History and 
Asian American Studies 
Director, Asian and Asian 
American Studies 
Institute 
Department of History 
 

Jason.O.Chang@uconn.edu 
 

860-486-9412 
 

 

Elizabeth  Conklin Associate Vice President, 
Title IX Coordinator and 
ADA Coordinator 
 
 

Elizabeth.Conklin@uconn.edu 
 

860-486-2943 

 
 

Eleanor Daugherty Associate Vice President 
for Student Affairs and 
Dean of Students 

Eleanor.Daugherty@uconn.edu 
 

860-486-3426 
 

 
Chris Delello Associate Vice President 

& Chief Human 
Resources Officer  
 

Christopher.Delello@uconn.edu 860-486-8807 

 
 

Nathan Fuerst Vice President for 
Enrollment Planning & 
Management 

Nathan.Fuerst@uconn.edu 860-486-1463 

 
 

Ann 
Marie 

Garran Associate Professor & 
Director, MSW Program 

annmarie.garran@uconn.edu 
 

959-200-3651 

 

David Henderson Associate Professor of 
Family Medicine, 
Associate Dean, 
Multicultural and 
Community Affairs 
UConn Health 

henderson@uchc.edu 
 

860-679-2113 

 
Amy Howell Professor of Chemistry 

and Chair of Senate 
Diversity Committee 

Amy.Howell@uconn.edu 860-486-3640 
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Jason Hyland Lieutenant, UConn Police 
Department 

jason.r.hyland@uconn.edu 
 

860-486-5909 

 
Jason Irizarry Associate Professor, 

Curriculum and 
Instruction 
Neag School of 
Education 
Faculty Associate, El 
Instituto: Institute of 
Latina/o, Caribbean, and 
Latin American Studies 
 

jason.irizarry@uconn.edu 
 

860-486-1241 

 

Steven Nunez PhD Student  Harriott 
Fellow 
Department of 
Philosophy  
 

Steven.Nunez@uconn.edu 910-520-7103 

 
 

Shayla Nunnally Associate Professor 
Department of Political 
Science & 
Africana Studies Institute 
 

Shayla.Nunnally@uconn.edu 860-486-3527 

 
Kelsey O’Neil Director, Rainbow Center Kelsey.o’neil@uconn.edu 

 
860-486-5821 

 
 

Michelle Pereira Lopes Grants and Contracts 
Specialist 

michelle.p.lopes@uconn.edu 
 

860-486-6008 

 
Janel Simpson Chief Administrative 

Officer 
jsimpson@uchc.edu 
 

860-679-6112 
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Adrianne  Swinney Chief Operating 
Officer/SWA, Division of  
Athletics 

Adrianne.Swinney@uconn.edu 860-486-2725 

 

Priyanka Thakkar President, Undergraduate 
Student Government  

president@usg.uconn.edu 
 

860-486-3708 

 
 

Daniel  Weiner Vice President for Global 
Affairs 
Professor of Geography  
 

Daniel.Weiner@uconn.edu 860-486-3152 
 

 
      
      
Staff      
Michael Kirk Assistant Vice President 

for University Relations / 
Senior Advisor to the 
President 
 
 

Michael.Kirk@uconn.edu 860-486-2337 

 
 

Lillian  Bosques Staff Assistant Lillian.Bosques@uconn.edu 860-486-2337 
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